VEREN INC

VEREN INC
ISIN:  CA92340V1076

Overview
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Price
10.24 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

©  -1.49%(-0.16)

CA92340V1076
VRN

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
4,293 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.18 CAD (5,100)
10.25 CAD (10,300)
10.38 CAD

10.45 CAD

10.12 CAD

10.395 CAD
10.209229 CAD
2,325,487
23,741,430.31
5,244
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WKN: 92340V107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/06/14 =
2024/06/14 g
2024/06/14 =
2024/06/11 ]
2024/06/07 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA92340V1076&ID_NOTATION=29864134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=474c283d5a79b1558994bef743e10c9b0b5afef364e83bb971b9af932143316f&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=52dbe882706a56bce&time=1718504379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=558e22a1a2ae596f8c18bbcf0e98a97acba65d161fbc73cdb3849c30723a59f1&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f2a156667f7bcd9e&time=1718504379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eddc5b09d34055e8a8ac7c8569f16c8bdbb62d94a19635be0525cb4e89dea5b6&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b2377e1c29d2328f&time=1718504379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7cc1ea2b5820b7d893686d39bfd642237e5160aea6e5f51a1fdcc8136c641a5&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3fbca84e19d1fe27c&time=1718504379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29065f7bf94f78a3b510076bf8020d5a4fb14be994e24fd17f9bc9d0cd5f51fc&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f2cce120d577b03e1&time=1718504379&tool=RSC

VEREN INC

Details

2024/06/14 22:00:00

Price
10.24 CAD

Difference

©  -1.49% (-0.16)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA92340V1076

VRN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,293 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.18 CAD (5,100)
Ask (Ask size) 10.25 CAD (10,300)
Open 10.38 CAD
High 10.45 CAD
Low 10.12 CAD
Close (prev. day) 10.395 CAD
VWAP 10.209229 CAD
Volume (pcs) 2,325,487
Trading volume 23,741,430.31
Number of trades 5,244
Last size 700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.43% +15.84% +82.86%
Perf (abs.) +1.05 +1.40 +4.64
Beta 2.59 2.05 1.63
Volatility  27.07 30.79 47.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VEREN INC

Trading volume

(mio.)

7.846 EUR 0.00

35.47

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:27 6.956 EUR 0.00
14
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 10.24 CAD 23.74
Exchange 14
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:11
14
NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 7.44 USD
14
Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 8.092 EUR 0.00

10.69 CAD (2,652,804)
11.45 CAD (2,431,855)
10.73 CAD (3,172,252)
10.35 CAD (3,334,122)

12.67 CAD (2024/04/29)
8.16 CAD (2024/02/05)

12.67 CAD (2024/04/29)
8.16 CAD (2024/02/05)

Number of
trades

2

5,244

12

11,369
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29864134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194750902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77850249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=462174534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125772

VEREN INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/05/
22

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

17:03 11.60 CAD 0.00

12:17 7.058 EUR 0.00

08:13 7.016 EUR 0.00

20:22 6.924 EUR 0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38163209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38636709

VEREN INC

Company profile

(I)

Crescent Point

Company Logo

Contact Details
CRESCENT POINT ENERGY CORP.

Suite 2800, 5th Avenue SW 111 T2P 3Y6
Calgary, AB

Telefon: +1 403 693 0020
Fax: +1 403 693 0070
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Bryksa Chairman of Managing

Ken Lamont

Ryan
Gritzfeldt

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Barbara Chairman of Supervisory

Munroe Board

Francgois Member of Supervisory

Langlois Board

James Member of Supervisory

Craddock Board

Jennifer Koury Member of Supervisory
Board

John Dielwart  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mike Jackson  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mindy Wight Member of Supervisory
Board

Myron Stadnyk Member of Supervisory
Board
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